
Lejoncupen 2018

Linköping, 2018-04-14

Klass

Senior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

65kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Younes Soormiri Borås BK
TÖ 12:2

42
FS 2:0

53
6:00

14
 2 10 24 3.II

2 Rickard Pegado Finspång AIK Brottning
1:55

11
1:50

04
 0  1  2 6.III

3 Hadi Mahmodi BK Orion
2:03

04
1:17

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Mortaza Mohammadi HBG Wrestling Team
TÖ 10:0

43
FS 12:0

52
PS 10:10

31
 3 12 32 2.I

Pool B

1 Amir Khan Domnarvet BK
FS 11:0

52
TÖ 10:0

43 ÖS
 2  9 21 1.I

2 Homayon Alizadeh Norbergs BK
2:13

01 ÖS
1:35

03
 0  0  4 5.III

3 Zak Hammad BK Enig ÖS
2:14

01
FS 5:4

52
 1  5  5 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Younes Soormiri - Mortaza Mohammadi

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Homayon Alizadeh - Zak Hammad

1-ÖS Amir Khan (Överstående)

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Younes Soormiri Borås BK 4 3.TÜ 16:3

Pool B 3 Zak Hammad BK Enig 1 4.01:31

Pool A 4 Mortaza Mohammadi HBG Wrestling Team 0 2.00:52

Pool B 1 Amir Khan Domnarvet BK 5 1.SS 0:6

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats
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